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Ping Cougar Classic

Riverside Country Club
Provo, UT
Ping Cougar Classic
Dates: Apr 10 - Apr 11

Team

Brigham Young 278
Utah 276
St. Mary's (CA) 283
Loyola Marymount - CA 281
Santa Clara 285
Utah Valley 292
San Francisco 286
UAB 287
Boise State 291
Pacific 294

Westminster College - UT 308

287
290
284
286
288
282
292
293
292
300
305

Scores

565
566
567
567
573
574
578
580
583
594
613

+7
+18
+37
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Start

T1
T4
T15

T4
T22

T4
T15

T1

T9
T15

T9
T32

T9
T22
T12
T12
T40
T22

T4
T32

T4
T12
T22
T22
T15
T22
T22
T15
T32
T40
T15
T22
T22
T22
T60
T32
T32
T45
T15
T32
T40
T52
T32

T47

Finish
T
T1
T3
T3
T5
T5
T5
T5
T5

T10
T10
T10
T10
T10
T15
T15
T15
T15
T19
T19
T19
T19
T19
T24
T24
T26
T26
T26
T29
T29
T29
T32
T32
T32
T32
T32
T32
T32
T39
T39
T39
T39
T43
T43

T43

Player

Riley ElImes
Jordan Costello
Blake Meek
Matthew McCarty
Max Alcorn

Peter Kuest
Pavan Sagoo
Perry Cohen
Patrick Fishburn
Gentry Hicks
Mason Schulze
Hassan Said *
J.T. Timmons
Hayden Shieh
Hunter Rappleye
Nick Jan

Spencer Dunaway
Blair Bursey

Tim Harry
Mitchell Schow
Henry Chung
Kyle Mitsunaga
Peyton Hastings *
Taylor Eyster
Ariel Elftman-Hanson
Nathan Wunderli
Cam Howe

Blake Hathcoat *
William Walker, IlI
Roman Aragon
Rhett Rasmussen
C.J. Lee

Connor Blick
Murray Naysmith
Tim Widing
Charlie Watson
Cedric Laverdure
Tyler Burnes
Mason Glinski
Austin Fox

Evan McLeod
Anthony Madrid *
Zach Pritchard *
Geoff Fry

Donny Hopoi

Ping Cougar Classic

Riverside Country Club
Provo, UT
Ping Cougar Classic
Dates: Apr 10 - Apr 11

Team

Loyola Marymount - CA
Utah

Loyola Marymount - CA
Santa Clara

San Francisco

Brigham Young

St. Mary's (CA)

St. Mary's (CA)
Brigham Young

Utah

Boise State

Santa Clara

Utah Valley

Santa Clara

St. Mary's (CA)

Loyola Marymount - CA
Brigham Young

Utah Valley

UAB

Utah

San Francisco

Boise State

Utah

UAB

Utah Valley

Utah

Westminster College - UT
St. Mary's (CA)

UAB

St. Mary's (CA)
Brigham Young
Brigham Young

St. Mary's (CA)

UAB

San Francisco

Santa Clara

Utah Valley

Pacific

Loyola Marymount - CA
Pacific

Santa Clara

Pacific

Brigham Young

Pacific

Boise State

65
68
71
67
68
72
68
71
65
69
71
69
73
69
72
70
70
74
72
68
73
68
70
72
72
71
72
72
71
73
74
71
72
72
72
78
73
73
75
71
73
74
77
73

76

73
70
68
72
72
68
72
69
75
72
70
72
68
72
70
72
72
68
71
75
70
75
73
72
72
74
73
73
75
73
72
76
75
75
75
69
74
74
73
77
75
74
72
76

73

Scores

138
138
139
139
140
140
140
140
140
141
141
141
141
141
142
142
142
142
143
143
143
143
143
144
144
145
145
145
146
146
146
147
147
147
147
147
147
147
148
148
148
148
149
149

149
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Start

T45
T47
T52
T40
T32
T47
T52
T52
T60
T47
T47
T62
T52
T52
T40
T52

64
T52
T62

65

Finish
T46
T46
T46
T46
T50
T50
T50
T53
T53
T53
T53
T57
T57
T59
T59

61
62
63
64
65

Player

Michael DeAngelo
Kyler Dunkle
David Timmons
Michiel Eyre *
Jalen Griffin
Derek Ackerman
Devrath Das *
R.J. Keur

Connor Johnstone
Brian Humphreys
Dalton Jackson *
Casey Scott
James Feutz
William Pollock
Mathias Wentjurvi
Gabe Lysen

Tyler Hand

David Elliott *
Kalin Peterson
Austin Anderson

*

Ping Cougar Classic

Riverside Country Club
Provo, UT
Ping Cougar Classic
Dates: Apr 10 - Apr 11

Team

San Francisco

Utah

Westminster College - UT
Santa Clara

San Francisco

Santa Clara

Santa Clara

UAB

Boise State

Boise State

Utah Valley

Pacific

Pacific

Loyola Marymount - CA
San Francisco

Utah Valley

Westminster College - UT
Boise State

Westminster College - UT
Westminster College - UT

75
76
77
74
73
76
77
77
78
76
76
79
77
77
74
77
80
77
79
84

75
74
73
76
78
75
74
75
74
76
76
74
76
77
80
78
77
82
82
86

Scores

150
150
150
150
151
151
151
152
152
152
152
153
153
154
154
155
157
159
161
170
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+6
+6
+6
+6
+7
+7
+7
+8
+8
+8
+8
+9
+9
+10
+10
+11
+13
+15
+17
+26



