

# Ping Cougar Classic

Riverside Country Club  
Provo, UT  
Ping Cougar Classic  
Dates: Apr 10 - Apr 11

1	2	Team	Scores			
2	1	Brigham Young	278	287	565	-11
1	2	Utah	276	290	566	-10
4	T3	St. Mary's (CA)	283	284	567	-9
3	T3	Loyola Marymount - CA	281	286	567	-9
5	5	Santa Clara	285	288	573	-3
9	6	Utah Valley	292	282	574	-2
6	7	San Francisco	286	292	578	+2
7	8	UAB	287	293	580	+4
8	9	Boise State	291	292	583	+7
10	10	Pacific	294	300	594	+18
11	11	Westminster College - UT	308	305	613	+37

# Ping Cougar Classic

Riverside Country Club  
Provo, UT  
Ping Cougar Classic  
Dates: Apr 10 - Apr 11

Start	Finish	Player	Team	Scores			
T1	T1	Riley Elmes	Loyola Marymount - CA	65	73	138	-6
T4	T1	Jordan Costello	Utah	68	70	138	-6
T15	T3	Blake Meek	Loyola Marymount - CA	71	68	139	-5
3	T3	Matthew McCarty	Santa Clara	67	72	139	-5
T4	T5	Max Alcorn	San Francisco	68	72	140	-4
T22	T5	Peter Kuest	Brigham Young	72	68	140	-4
T4	T5	Pavan Sagoo	St. Mary's (CA)	68	72	140	-4
T15	T5	Perry Cohen	St. Mary's (CA)	71	69	140	-4
T1	T5	Patrick Fishburn	Brigham Young	65	75	140	-4
T9	T10	Gentry Hicks	Utah	69	72	141	-3
T15	T10	Mason Schulze	Boise State	71	70	141	-3
T9	T10	Hassan Said *	Santa Clara	69	72	141	-3
T32	T10	J.T. Timmons	Utah Valley	73	68	141	-3
T9	T10	Hayden Shieh	Santa Clara	69	72	141	-3
T22	T15	Hunter Rappleye	St. Mary's (CA)	72	70	142	-2
T12	T15	Nick Jan	Loyola Marymount - CA	70	72	142	-2
T12	T15	Spencer Dunaway	Brigham Young	70	72	142	-2
T40	T15	Blair Bursey	Utah Valley	74	68	142	-2
T22	T19	Tim Harry	UAB	72	71	143	-1
T4	T19	Mitchell Schow	Utah	68	75	143	-1
T32	T19	Henry Chung	San Francisco	73	70	143	-1
T4	T19	Kyle Mitsunaga	Boise State	68	75	143	-1
T12	T19	Peyton Hastings *	Utah	70	73	143	-1
T22	T24	Taylor Eyster	UAB	72	72	144	E
T22	T24	Ariel Elftman-Hanson	Utah Valley	72	72	144	E
T15	T26	Nathan Wunderli	Utah	71	74	145	+1
T22	T26	Cam Howe	Westminster College - UT	72	73	145	+1
T22	T26	Blake Hathcoat *	St. Mary's (CA)	72	73	145	+1
T15	T29	William Walker, III	UAB	71	75	146	+2
T32	T29	Roman Aragon	St. Mary's (CA)	73	73	146	+2
T40	T29	Rhett Rasmussen	Brigham Young	74	72	146	+2
T15	T32	C.J. Lee	Brigham Young	71	76	147	+3
T22	T32	Connor Blick	St. Mary's (CA)	72	75	147	+3
T22	T32	Murray Naysmith	UAB	72	75	147	+3
T22	T32	Tim Widing	San Francisco	72	75	147	+3
T60	T32	Charlie Watson	Santa Clara	78	69	147	+3
T32	T32	Cedric Laverdure	Utah Valley	73	74	147	+3
T32	T32	Tyler Burnes	Pacific	73	74	147	+3
T45	T39	Mason Glinski	Loyola Marymount - CA	75	73	148	+4
T15	T39	Austin Fox	Pacific	71	77	148	+4
T32	T39	Evan McLeod	Santa Clara	73	75	148	+4
T40	T39	Anthony Madrid *	Pacific	74	74	148	+4
T52	T43	Zach Pritchard *	Brigham Young	77	72	149	+5
T32	T43	Geoff Fry	Pacific	73	76	149	+5
T47	T43	Donny Hopoi	Boise State	76	73	149	+5

# Ping Cougar Classic

Riverside Country Club  
Provo, UT  
Ping Cougar Classic  
Dates: Apr 10 - Apr 11

Start	Finish	Player	Team	Scores			
T45	T46	Michael DeAngelo	San Francisco	75	75	150	+6
T47	T46	Kyler Dunkle	Utah	76	74	150	+6
T52	T46	David Timmons	Westminster College - UT	77	73	150	+6
T40	T46	Michiel Eyre *	Santa Clara	74	76	150	+6
T32	T50	Jalen Griffin	San Francisco	73	78	151	+7
T47	T50	Derek Ackerman	Santa Clara	76	75	151	+7
T52	T50	Devrath Das *	Santa Clara	77	74	151	+7
T52	T53	R.J. Keur	UAB	77	75	152	+8
T60	T53	Connor Johnstone	Boise State	78	74	152	+8
T47	T53	Brian Humphreys	Boise State	76	76	152	+8
T47	T53	Dalton Jackson *	Utah Valley	76	76	152	+8
T62	T57	Casey Scott	Pacific	79	74	153	+9
T52	T57	James Feutz	Pacific	77	76	153	+9
T52	T59	William Pollock	Loyola Marymount - CA	77	77	154	+10
T40	T59	Mathias Wentjurvi *	San Francisco	74	80	154	+10
T52	61	Gabe Lysen	Utah Valley	77	78	155	+11
64	62	Tyler Hand	Westminster College - UT	80	77	157	+13
T52	63	David Elliott *	Boise State	77	82	159	+15
T62	64	Kalin Peterson	Westminster College - UT	79	82	161	+17
65	65	Austin Anderson	Westminster College - UT	84	86	170	+26